University of St Andrews
Students’ Association

Students’ Representative Council

AGENDA

15t November 2022 — Large Rehearsal Room — 18:00

Adoption of the Agenda
Apologies for Absence

2.1. Marcelina Lekawska — Environment Officer

1.

2,

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.

Adoption of the Minutes from the Previous SRC Meeting
Matters Arising from the Minutes of the Previous Meeting
Open Forum

Elections Talk — Chase Greenfield

Reports of Sabbatical Officers

Report of the Association President

Report of the Athletic Union President

Report of the Director of Education

Report of the Director of Events & Services

Report of the Director of Student Development & Activities
Report of the Director of Wellbeing

8. Questions for SRC Members

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.
7.7
7.8.
7:9.

7.10.

7.11.

7.12.
7.13.
7.14.
7.15.
7.16.

7.17.

7.18.
7.19.
7.20.
7.21.
7.22,

Questions for Accommodation Officer

Questions for Alumni Officer

Questions for Arts/Divinity Faculty President
Questions for BAME Officer

Questions for Charities Officer

Questions for Community Relations Officer
Questions for Disability Officer

Questions for Employability Officer

Questions for Environment Officer

Questions for Gender Equality Officer

Questions for International Officer

Questions for LGBT+ Officer

Questions for Lifelong and Flexible Learners Officer
Questions for Postgraduate Academic Officer
Questions for Postgraduate Activities Officer
Questions for Postgraduate Development Officer
Questions for Rector’s Assessor

Questions for Science/Medicine Faculty President
Questions for Secretary to the SRC

Questions for Societies Officer

Questions for Student Health Officer

Questions for Widening Access and Participation Officer



9. Unfinished General Business
10. New SRC Business

9.1. R-22-23 4 Motion to respond to University of St Andrews staff taking industrial
action

11. Open Discussion
12. Any Other Competent Business
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